

EX CIVIL 251/25
IIFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD Vs. SABU
DIN

30.01.2026

Present: Advocate Sh. Mehtab Singh for DH.

Sh. Mohit is present from SDM office and filed a report of execution magistrate for seeking some more time. Last opportunity is given.

List for further proceedings on 13.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/30.01.2026