

EX CIVIL 251/25
IIFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD Vs. SABU DIN

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Mahtab Singh, ld. counsel for DH.

Report be called from the concerned SDM for **22.05.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026